Napoleon, ND
Napoleon, ND
Napoleon, ND

Cannonball, ND
Cannonball, ND
Wibaux, MT
Towner, ND
Cannonball, ND
Hazelton, ND
Cannonball, ND
Solen, ND
Solen, ND
Hazelton, ND
Solen, ND
Solen, ND
Moffit, ND
Wing, ND
Glenburn, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Kintyre, ND
Rugby, ND
Fredonia, ND
McClusky, ND

ND

Bismarck, ND
Wing, ND
McClusky, ND
Glenham, SD
Eureka, SD

Towner, ND
Hazelton, ND
Cannonball, ND
Hazelton, ND
Solen, ND
McClusky, ND
Moffit, ND

Herreid Livestock Auction

STEERS - YRLG

234 BBWF-DL
55 BBWF-DL
55 BBWF-DL

Calves
4 Black
14 Black
23 Black
37 BK/RD

120 Black
59 Black
62 Black

107 Black
12 Black
19 Black
90 BBWF
36 Black
25 BBWF
26 Black
69 BBWF
43 Black
63 Red
67 CharX
81 Mix
40 BBWF

HEIFERS - YRLG

63 Black-DL
50 Black-DL
16 BK/RD
14 BBWF-DL
35 BBWF-DL
13 Black

Calves

27 BBWF

10 Black

21 BBWF

59 Black
112 BBWF

15 BK/RD

29 BBWF

Friday, October 29nd, 2021
Sold - 3569 Head

916
996
1000

344
400
357
400
475
515
528
567
502
583
661
635
678
638
593
630
578
666
644
792

802
585
792
626
1034
1003

403
381
398
472
560
602
615

Heiferettes - $75.00-$90.00

High Yielding cows - $62.00 - $68.00
Middle Yeilding cows - $50.00-$61.00
Low Yielding Cows - $40.00 - $50.00
Hffts - $80.00-$95.00

$164.50
$155.50
$154.25

$211.00
$209.50
$209.00
$208.00
$197.00
$197.00
$189.00
$187.50
$185.50
$180.00
$174.00
$169.00
$164.00
$162.50
$162.00
$162.50
$159.50
$154.75
$153.75
$149.50

$153.50
$152.00
$151.00
$148.50
$145.50
$143.00

$174.00
$172.50
$159.50
$158.00
$155.00
$142.50
$142.00



Bulls - $77.00-$86.00



