Herreid Livestock Auction Friday, October 29nd, 2021 Sold - 3569 Head

STEERS - YRLG			
Napoleon, ND	234 BBWF-DL	916	\$164.50
Napoleon, ND	55 BBWF-DL	996	\$155.50
Napoleon, ND	55 BBWF-DL	1000	\$154.25
Calves			
Cannonball, ND	4 Black	344	\$211.00
Cannonball, ND	14 Black	400	\$209.50
Wibaux, MT	23 Black	357	\$209.00
Towner, ND	37 BK/RD	400	\$208.00
Cannonball, ND	120 Black	475	\$197.00
Hazelton, ND	59 Black	515	\$197.00
Cannonball, ND	62 Black	528	\$189.00
Solen, ND	107 Black	567	\$187.50
Solen, ND	12 Black	502	\$185.50
Hazelton, ND	19 Black	583	\$180.00
Solen, ND	90 BBWF	661	\$174.00
Solen, ND	36 Black	635	\$169.00
Moffit, ND	25 BBWF	678	\$164.00
Wing, ND	26 Black	638	\$162.50
Glenburn, ND	69 BBWF	593	\$162.00
Turtle Lake, ND	43 Black	630	\$162.50
Kintyre, ND	63 Red	578	\$159.50
Rugby, ND	67 CharX	666	\$154.75
Fredonia, ND	81 Mix	644	\$153.75
McClusky, ND	40 BBWF	792	\$149.50
HEIFERS - YRLG			
ND	63 Black-DL	802	\$153.50
Bismarck, ND	50 Black-DL	585	\$152.00
Wing, ND	16 BK/RD	792	\$151.00
McClusky, ND	14 BBWF-DL	626	\$148.50
Glenham, SD	35 BBWF-DL	1034	\$145.50
Eureka, SD	13 Black	1003	\$143.00
Calves			
Towner, ND	27 BBWF	403	\$174.00
Hazelton, ND	10 Black	381	\$172.50
Cannonball, ND	21 BBWF	398	\$159.50
Hazelton, ND	59 Black	472	\$158.00
Solen, ND	112 BBWF	560	\$155.00
McClusky, ND	15 BK/RD	602	\$142.50
Moffit, ND	29 BBWF	615	\$142.00

Heiferettes - \$75.00-\$90.00 High Yielding cows - \$62.00 - \$68.00 Middle Yeilding cows - \$50.00-\$61.00 Low Yielding Cows - \$40.00 - \$50.00 Hffts - \$80.00-\$95.00